mid.

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

noon

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

WVIA Arts GRID

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Classical 24 Classical 24
Classical 24
Early Music
Now Pipedreams
Classical Guitar P
Alive!
WE Early Music
Now
Performance -
Lincoln Center
Today Chamber
Classical Music with Lisa Mazzarella
Notes on Film WE
- - Performance
ArtScene with Erika Funke The Score Today
Classical Music with Erika Funke From the Top
Classical 24 .
Collectors
Peformance Today
Corner
From the Top Music to My
Ears

Classical 24

Lincoln Center

Notes on Film

Chamber

Music to My The Score
Ears
Fiesta Femmme

Fusion

N.Y.

Philharmonic Symphonycast

Classical 24 Classical 24

NOTE: Titles in blue are WVIA productions




