WVIA Arts GRID

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
mid.							
1:00							
2:00							
3:00						Classical 24	Classical 24
4:00							
5:00	Classical 24						
6:00							
7:00						Early Music	Pipedreams
8:00						Now Classical Guitar	
9:00						Alive! WE	Early Music
10:00	Classical Music with Lisa Mazzarella					Performance Today	Now Lincoln Center Chamber
11:00						Notes on Film	WE
noon	ArtScene with Erika Funke					The Score	Performance Today
1:00	Classical Music with Erika Funke					Classical 24	From the Top
2:00	Peformance Today						Collectors' Corner
3:00							
4:00						From the Top	Music to My Ears
5:00						Lincoln Center Chamber	Notes on Film
6:00						Music to My Ears	The Score
7:00	Classical 24				Fiesta	Feminine Fusion	
8:00					N.Y. Philharmonic	Symphonycast	
9:00							
10:00						Oleveri 104	Object 104
11:00						Classical 24	Classical 24

NOTE: Titles in blue are WVIA productions